Council Decision (EU, Euratom) 2019/958 of 6 June 2019 appointing a member, proposed by the Republic of Bulgaria, of the European Economic and Social Committee

Article 1 Mr Radosvet RADEV, Executive President of the Bulgarian

Industrial Association,...

Article 2 This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...

Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU, Euratom) 2019/958. (See end of Document for details)

- (1) Council Decision (EU, Euratom) 2015/1600 of 18 September 2015 appointing the members of the European Economic and Social Committee for the period from 21 September 2015 to 20 September 2020 (OJ L 248, 24.9.2015, p. 53).
- (2) Council Decision (EU, Euratom) 2015/1790 of 1 October 2015 appointing the members of the European Economic and Social Committee for the period from 21 September 2015 to 20 September 2020 (OJ L 260, 7.10.2015, p. 23).

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU, Euratom) 2019/958.